PRESSURE VESSELS & PRESSURIZED EQUIPMENTS
ANKA Multi Media Filter
Ankara
Pressure Vessels & Process Equipment
ANKA STRAINER SERIES
ANKA Multi Media Filter - Complete Model Range
PRESSURE VESSELS & PRESSURIZED EQUIPMENTS
Technical Specifications

barg
DESIGN TEMPERATURE
80
°C
ELLIPTICAL HEADS EUROPE TRANSPORT-
ORIENTED SIZING
2
Filter Model
Flow Rate
 m³/h
Nominal
 Volume (L)
Manhole Weight (Kg)
Dimensional Data (mm)
A B C
MMF500-5 5 500 DN400 / PN10 420 750 935 1400
MMF750-5 5 750 DN400 / PN10 470 750 1550 2000
MMF1000-5 5 1000 DN400 / PN10 530 750 1990 2450
MMF1000-8 8 1000 DN400 / PN10 470 950 1500 2200
MMF1500-10 10 1500 DN400 / PN10 670 1050 1500 2350
MMF1500-12 12 1500 DN400 / PN10 720 1125 1500 2200
MMF1800-12 12 1800 DN400 / PN10 800 1150 1500 2350
MMF2200-16 16 2200 DN500 / PN10 890 1300 1500 2350
MMF2500-17 17 2500 DN500 / PN10 960 1350 1600 2480
MMF3000-19 19 3000 DN500 / PN10 1230 1430 1680 2550
MMF3500-22 22 3500 DN500 / PN10 1320 1540 1680 2550
MMF4000-26 26 4000 DN500 / PN10 1410 1650 1680 2550
MMF5000-32 32 5000 DN500 / PN10 1560 1850 1680 2550
MMF 6000-35 35 6000 DN500 / PN10 1750 1850 2000 3100
MMF 7500-45 45 7500 DN500 / PN10 1980 2100 2000 3250
MMF 10000-55 55 10000 DN500 / PN10 2250 2400 2000 3250
MMF 12000-65 65 12000 DN500 / PN10 2550 2650 2000 3350